	NAME OF UNIVERSITY
	ERASMUS CODE
	DEPARTMENTS
	COORDINATOR (S) INFORMATION
	E-MAIL
	STUDENT NUMBER 
	STAFF NUMBER

	UNIVERSITATEA POLITECNICA TIMISOARA
	ROTIMISOA04
	· Mechanics and Metal Trades 
	Prof. Dr. Eng. Vasile Stoicu-Tivadar
Adriana Iacop
Diana Diaconescu
040256403033
	vasile.stoicu-tivadar@upt.ru 
adriana.iacob@upt.ro 
diana.bals-diaconescu@upt.ro 
	2 
	1 
	

	ANGLO- CONTINENTAL EDUCATIONAL GROUP
	PIC CODE
943013728
	1. Adult Education
	Mr. Guido Schillig
+441202411809
	english@anglo-continental.com
	0
	5

	TOMORI PAL COLLEGE
	HU KALOCSA 01
	1. Account Finance Management
1. Economics 
1. Business Studies
1. Marketing, Sales Management
	Stach Judit
Orsolya  Palmai
Drégelyi Kiss Endre 
+3678564610
	kovago.gyorgyi@tpfk.hu 
palmai.orsolya@tpfk.hu 
dregelyi.endre@tpfk.hu   
	8
	8

	UNIVERSITY OF WROCLAW
	PL WROCLAW 01
	1. Russian Language
	Barbara Skalacka- Harrold
+48713752703
	barbara.skalacka-harrold@uwr.edu.pl
	3
	2

	CZECH UNIVERSTIY OF LIFE SCIENCES OF PRAGUE
	CZ PRAHA 02
	1. Education, Teacher Training
	Mgr. Lenka Wladarova
Pospisil Lukas
Nemec Jaromir
+420224386006
	wladarova@ivp.czu.cz 
pospisill@rektorat.czu.cz 
nemecjaromir@rektorat.czu.cz 
	2
	2

	WYZSZA SZKOLA ZARZADZANIA W CZESTOCHOWIE
	PL CZESTOC04
	1. Business Studies, Management Science
1. Nursing,Midwifery,Physiotherapy
	Mariana Voloshyna
+483683390

	m.voloshyna@wsz.edu.pl 
	6
	6

	UNIVERSITATEA DIN ORADEA
	RO ORADEA01
	1. Education,Teacher Training
1. Humanities
1. Social Sciences
	Carmen Buran
Romocea Julieta-Emilia
Bonchis Oana
+40259467642

	cburan@uoradea.ro 
jromocea@uoradea.ro 
obonchis@uoradea.ro 
	8
	4

	CARDINAL STEFAN WYSZYNSKI UNIVERSITY IN WARSAW
	PL WARSZAW07
	1. Education
1. Mathematics

	Mariola Sadowska
Anna Słupska
Ewa Rżysko     
+48225618949(94)



	bwm@uksw.edu.pl 
e.rzysko@uksw.edu.pl 
erasmus.incoming@uksw.edu.pl 
	8
	8

	


KAPOSVAR UNIVERSITY
	


HU KAPOSVA01
	

1. Education,Teacher Training
1. Art and Design
1. Agricultural Sciences
1. Economics
	


Ms Tímea Kinga Gelencsér
+36307606350

	

gelencser.timeakinga@ke.hu 
	

8
	

8

	INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE SANTAREM
	P SANTARE01
	1. Business Studies and Management Sciences
1. Education,Teacher Training
1. Informatics,Computer Science
1. Nursing,Midwifery,Physiotherapy
1. Physical Education,Sport Science 
	George Camacho

Céu Martins

+351243309520

	george.camacho@ese.ipsantarem.pt 
ceu.martins@sc.ipsantarem.pt 
	8
	8

	THE ANGELUS SILESIUS STATE SCHOOL OF HIGHER VOCATIONAL EDUCATION IN WALBRZYCH
	PL WALBRZY04
	1. Public Administration
	Justyna Jaskolska Zamkova 

+48746419208

	erasmus@pwsz.com.pl 

	2
	1

	THE STATE HIGHER VOCATIONAL SCHOOL IN NOWY SACZ
	PL NOWYSA02
	1. Accountancy,Financial Management
1. Tourism
1. Nursing
1. Midwifery
1. Physiotherapy
1. Physical Education and Sports


	Katarzyna Gorowska 
Anna Polek
+48184434545


	kgorowska@pwsz-ns.edu.pl 
briw@pwsz-ns.edu.pl 
	8
	6

	PADAGOGISCHE HOCSCHULE KARNTEN-VIKTOR FRANKL HOCHSCHULE

	A KLAGENF02
	1. Education/Teaching

	Mag.Dr. Pia-Maria Rabensteiner
+43463508218
	pia-maria.rabensteiner@ph-kaernten.ac.at 
	2
	2

	MAIN SCHOOL OF FIRE SERVICE
	PL WARSZAW73
	1. Faculty of Fire Safety Engineering 
1. Management / Security Studies 
1. Engineering, Technology/ Fire Safety Engineering
	MA Maria Ceglińska
Joanna Prasek  
+48225617392

	mceglinska@sgsp.edu.pl 
jprasek@sgsp.edu.pl 
	2
	2

	VELIKO  TARNOVO UNIVERSITY
	BG VELIKO 01
	1. Teacher Training, Education
1. Psycology
1. History
1. Language and Literature
	Milena Simeonova
Marieta Mircheva +35962618310
	incoming@uni-vt.bg 

	6
	4

	POLYTECHNIC OF COIMBRA (IPC)
	P COIMBRA02
	1. Business and Administration
1. Education, Teacher Training
	Teresa Fernandes
Teresa Paula
+351963413391
	tfernandes@iscac.pt 
bird@iscac.pt 

	2
	1

	HIGHER VOCATIONAL SCHOOL IN WLOCLAWEK
	PL WLOCLAW02
	1. Foreign Languages
1. Management
1. Informatics, Computer Science
1. Nursing
1. Pedagogy (Teacher Training)
	Malgorzata Wask
+48542316080
	malgorzatawask@pwsz.wloclawek.pl

	8
	8

	FIRENZE UNIVERSITY
	I FIRENZE01
	1. Biology
	+390552757682-7690
	erasmusplus@adm.unifi.it

	1 
	1 

	ROMANIAN AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
	RO BUCURES18
	1. Business and administration
1. Computer Science
1. Law
1. Tourism, Catering  and Hotel Management
	Mihai Sebea, PhD.
+40372120115
	sebea.mihai@profesor.rau.ro

relatii.internationale@rau.ro 
	8
	8

	
 UNIVERSITY OF TORUN (NICOLAUS COPERNICUS UNIVERSITY)
	
PL TORUN01
	
1. History
	
Malgorzata Grudzinska
Katarzyna Fus 
+48566114929
	
incoming@erasmus.umk.pl

erasmus-in@umk.pl 
	
2
	
2

	THE JERZY KUKUCZKA ACADEMY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION IN KATOWICE
	PL KATOWIC05
	1. Physical Education,Sport Science
1. Physiotherapy 
1. Management-Business Studies
1. Tourism and Recreation 
	M. S.c. Piotr Rodak
Joanna Śrubarczyk

	p.rodak@awf.katowice.pl
j.srubarczyk@awf.katowice.pl  
	8
	8

	

UNIVERSITY OF DUNAUJVAROS
	

HU DUNAUJ01
	
1. Business and Administration
1. Mechanical Engineering
	

Vágó József
	

vagoj@uniduna.hu 
	

3
	

4

	
UNIVERSITY OF NIS (SERBIA)
	
RS NIS01
	
1. Music
1. Painting
1. Physical Education,Sport Science

	

Jelena Civljak
	

civljak@junis.ni.ac.rs 
	

6
	

8

	UNIVERSITATEA DIN PITESTI
	RO PITESTI01
	1. Agriculture
1. Pedagogy
1. Biology
1. Fine Arts
1. Geography
1. Mathematics and Informatics
1. Economics
1. Physical Education,Sport Science

	Ana Maria NICOLESCU
	international@upit.ro 
	8
	8

	
INTERNATIONAL BALKAN UNIVERSITY
	
MK SKOPJE04
	
1. Education
1. Fine Arts (Painting)
1. Construction Engineering
1. Computer Sciences
	
Dukica Pavlovikj
	
iro@ibu.edu.mk 
	
8
	
8

	JAGIELLONIAN UNIVERSITY IN KRAKOW
	PL KROKAW01
	1. Literature and Linguistics

	Sylwia Filipowska
Izabela Kozera 
	sylwia.filipowska@uj.edu.pl 
izabela.kozera@uj.edu.pl 
	2
	2

	UNIVERSITY OF PORTO
	P PORTO02
	1. Pharmacy
	Agostinho Almeida
Lucilia Rocha
	aalmeida@ff.up.pt 
lrocha@ff.up.pt 
	2
	2

	UNIVERSITY OF BIELEFELD
	D BIELEFE01
	1. Public Health (Nursing) 
	Karin Kruse
	karin.kruse@uni-bielefe.de 
	2
	3

	TRANSILVANIA UNIVERSITY OF BRAŞOV
	RO BRASOV01
	1. Music
	Corina TRIPON
	incoming@unitbv.ro 
	3
	2

	UNIVERSITY OF GLOGOW
	PL GLOGOW02
	1. Economics
1. Pedagogy
	Teofil Moskal
	erasmus@pwsz.glogow.pl 
shiptraffic20@gmail.com 
	6
	6

	UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES IN NYSA
	PL NYSA01
	1. Nutrition and dietetics
	Anna Opalka
Dagmara Bojda
	anna.opalka@pwsz.nysa.pl 
dagmara.bojda@pwsz.nysa.pl 
	3
	2

	OVIDIUS UNIVERSITY OF CONSTANTA
	RO CONSTAN02
	1. Linguistics
1. Physical Education,Sport Science

	Florina Leta
	erasmus@univ-ovidius.ro 
cpoffice@univ-ovidius.ro 
uocpoffice@gmail.com 
	4
	4

	UNIVERSITY OF SARAJEVO
	995549995 (PIC CODE)
	1. Theology (Islamic Sciences)
	Aid Smajic
	aid.smajic@fin.unsa.ba 
	2
	2

	WEST ATTICA UNIVERSITY
	G EGALEO02
	1. International Relations, European Studies, Area Studies
	Joanna Giareni
	international@uniwa.gr 
jgiar@uniwa.gr 
	0
	2

	THE WITOLD PILECKI
UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED
SCIENCES IN OŚWIĘCIM
	PL OSWIECI01
	1. Physical Education and Sports
1. Pedagogy
1. Linguistics
	Lidia Pietras
	
erasmus@pwsz-oswiecim.edu.pl
	4
	6

	VASILE ALECSANDRI DIN BACAU UNIVERSITY
	RO BACAU01
	1. Mathematics
	Silvia Leonte
	relint@ub.ro
silvialeonte@ub.ro 
	2
	2

	ŠIAULIAI STATE COLLEGE
	LT SIAULIA03
	1. Nutrition and dietetics
1. Nursing
1. Business and Administration
1. Economics
	Gina Zdanavičienė
	g.zdanaviciene@svako.lt 
	8
	8

	UNIVERZITA MATEJA BELA V BANSKEJ BYSTRICI
	SK BANSKA01
	1. Russian Language
	PhDr. Ingrid Balážová
	erasmus@umb.sk  
ingrid.balazova@umb.sk
	2
	2

	KATOLICKI UNIWERSYTET
LUBELSKI JANA PAWŁA II
	PL LUBLIN02
	1. Pedagogy (Teacher Training)
	Mr Tomasz Kostecki,
Maria Moroniak
	kostecki@kul.pl
maria.moroniak@kul.pl ﻿ 
	3
	2

	KAZIMIERS WIELKI UNIVERSITY
	PL BYDGOSZ01
	1. Geography
1. Pedagogy
1. History
1. Biology
	Joanna Kalka
	erasmus@ukw.edu.pl  
	8
	8

	WYZSZA SZKOLA EKONOMII I INNOWACJI W LUBLINIE
	PL LUBLIN09
	1. Management and Administration
1. Nursing and Caring
	Marta Drygala
Karolina Rzechuła
	erasmus@wsi.lublin.pl 
karolina.Rzechula@wsei.lublin.pl 
	4
	4

	UNIVERSITATEA CONSTANTIN BRANCUSI OF TARGU-JIU
	RO TARGU04
	1. Physical Education and Sports

	Andrea Radescu
	erasmus.ecb.targujiu@gmail.com 
cirtinaliviu@gmail.com 
	2
	2

	KLAIPEDA STATE UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES
	LT KLAIPED09
	1. Teacher Training (Pedagogy)
1. Mechanical Engineering
	Jurate Danieliene
Almeda Sinusaite
	j.danieliene@kvk.lt 
a.sinusaite@kvk.lt 
	4
	4

	UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI CATANIA
	I CATANIA01
	1. Mathematics and Statistics
	Michelina Cristina Mele 
Franco Barbanera
	cmele@dmi.unict.it 
barba@dmi.unict.it
	2
	2

	PANSTWOWA WYZSZA SZKOLA ZAWODOWA W KONINIE
	
PL KONIN02
	1. Education
1. Languages
1. Fine arts
1. Health 
1. Business and Administration

	Bożena Miastkowska
	erasmus@konin.edu.pl 
	8
	8

	APOR VILMOS KATOLIKUS FOISKOLA
	HU ZSAMBEK01
	1. Education
1. Religion and Theology
1. Languages
1. Sports
1. Health
1. Mathematics
1. Earth Sciences
	Szolt  Szabó
	erasmus@avkf.hu 
	8
	8

	THE WAR STUDIES UNIVERSITY
	PL WARSZAW68
	1. Civil Aviation Management
	Maria Heliodora RYSZKOWSKA
	k.piorkowska@akademia.mil.pl 
	3
	2

	UNIVERSIDAD DE CORDOBA
	E CORDOBA01
	1. Food Sciences
1. Agriculture

	Enriqueta Moyano Kanete
	erasmus.estudios@uco.es 
	3
	2

	HUNGARIAN UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES
	HU GODOLLO01
	1. Business and administration
	Edit Szabadszállási
	szabadszallasi.edit@uni-mate.hu 
	2
	2

	RADOM ACADEMY OF ECONOMICS 
	PL RADOM04
	1. Education science
1. Economics
1. Political sciences and civics
1. Psychology
1. Security services
1. Finance, banking and insurance
1. Management and administration
1. Law
1. Information and Communication Technologies
	Natalia Gruszka

	ngruszka@ahns.pl 
	6
	6

	
INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE LEIRIA
	
P LEIRIA01
	1. Therapy and rehabilitation
	Tânia Mota
	naide.martins@ipleiria.pt   gmci@ipleiria.pt
internacional.esslei@ipleiria.pt 
	2
	2

	UNIWERSYTET PRZYRODNICZO-HUMANISTYCZNY W SIEDLCACH
	PL SIEDLCE01
	1. Education
1. Chemistry
1. Mathematics
1. Health
	Olga Jodełka
	incoming@uph.edu.pl 
	5
	5

	
KAUNO KOLEGIJA 
	LT KAUNAS08
	1. Arts
1. Health
1. Transport services
	Jolanta Valiaugienė
	incoming@go.kauko.lt 
	4
	4

	UNIVERSITÄT BREMEN
	D BREMEN01
	1. Psychology
	Stahlke Iris
	eu-programme@uni-bremen.de 
	2
	2

	UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO DI CHIETI-PESCARA
	I CHIETI01
	1. Chemistry
1. Biology
1. Medicine
1. Pharmacy
	Rossella Borrone
	agreements@unich.it 
international@unich.it 
	4
	3

	UNIVERZA NA PRIMORSKEM UNIVERSITA DEL LITORALE
	SI KOPER03
	1. History
1. Earth Sciences (Geography)
	Valentina Bertok
	valentina.bertok@fhs.upr.si 
	2
	2







